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: Flanders International Lifesaving Competition Open Water

Oostende, 6 - 7/7/2019
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Epreuve 375
06/07/2019 - 14:10

Dames, 1000m Beach Run

40 ans et plus

Liste des séries Eliminatoire

Série1de 1

1
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VAN NIEUWKOOP, Margreet
MASYN, Thérésia
DALHUISEN, Mariska
ALDERS, Suzanne
LAPU-OS, Lelanie

VAN LIEMPT, Ellis

AN

68
41
73
73
67

GRB
RCTAL
GRB
GRB
DRB
GRB

5255355

AN

Splash Meet Manager, 11.59270
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#SPORTERSBELEVENMEER
Beleef het, deel het! @ © @
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